@ Falkenbergs
Motorkilubb

VolvoCupen
Result Race 1

Started : 8

Pos Nbr

Classified : 8

Name

SVENSK

N

BILSPORT

Vastkustloppet 2025

FMK

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Falkenbergs

Motorklubb

10 - 13 July 2025

Fastest

time

Km/h

In

1 82

Jimmy Andreasson (SWE)

Benno Andreasson (SWE)

Jan Johansson (SWE)

Johan Karlen (SWE)

Roger Ohlsson (SWE)

Felix Norén (SWE)

Felicia Karlsson (SWE)

Lars-Ake Norén (SWE)

Volvo 850
Kalmar
MK Vast

Volvo 262C
Grébo
MK Véast

Volvo S60
Trollhattan
SMK Trollhattan

Volvo S40
Uddevalla
MK Véast

Volvo S70
Fjaras

MK Vést
Volvo S70
Holsljunga
SSK

Volvo 850
Fagerfjall

Tjorns MF
Volvo 850

Holsljunga
Falkenbergs MK

-- 18 laps --

5877

7791

16.949

20.227

20.662

21.090

-- 17 laps --

16:46.493

16:52.370

16:54.284

17:03.442

17:06.720

17:07.155

17:07.583

17:28.402

117 56

116 .87

116 65

11561

11524

115.19

115.14

106 .59

55.352

55.262

55.670

56.273

56.345

56.210

56.110

59.591

118.76

118 .95

118 .08

116 .82

116 67

116 .95

117.16

110.31

14

17

Fastest time : 55.262 inlap 4 by nbr. 28 : Benno Andreasson (Volvo 262C)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 12-07-2025 - 13:35

Tidtagningschef

Alex Moller

Tavlingsledare

Julius Bengtsson

Forbundsdomare

Mikael Karlstedt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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